
Marquette University Alumni Association
National Board of Directors

2022-2023

President
Mary Lou Neugent, Arts ’73 
Des Moines, IA 
Presidential Term Expires June 2023  
mlneugent@mac.com

Patricia “Trisha” Connolly, Arts ’07
New York, NY
First Term Expires June 2023  
tconnolly@ackmanziff.com

Vice President/President-elect 
Marissa Delgado, Comm ’00
Chicago, IL
Term Expires June 2023  
mdelgado@koyapartners.com

Marilynn Gardner, Jour ’88
Chicago, IL
Second Term Expires June 2023 
mgardner@navypier.org

Immediate Past President 
William “Bill” Krueger, Eng ’87
Brentwood, TN
Term Expires June 2023 
Kruegw2@gmail.com

Aleisha Jaeger, Eng ‘03
Glendale Heights, IL
Second Term Expires June 2024 
aleisha.jaeger@kerry.com

Javier Alvarez, Eng ’93
Milwaukee, WI
First Term Expires June 2023 
frontlinecoach@gmail.com

Lee Ann Jorgenson, Comm ’95
Minneapolis, MN
Second Term Expires June 2024    
ljorgenson@msn.com

 
April Ariola, Comm ’92, Grad ’93
Chandler, AZ
Second Term Expires June 2023 
ariolafamily@me.com

Swatidevi “Swati” Joshi, Comm ’94  
Alpharetta, GA


